 Gas-Fired Duct Modules & Furnaces
HMG / HDG Series
Steady - State Efficiency – 80% +
Input – 50,000 to 600,000 BTUH
DATE:    COMPANY:  CONTACT:  PROJECT: P.O.#:
Submittal & Order Entry
Qty:
Qty:

Qty:
Qty:
Model Number Identification
26 1
1
1
1
Submit as Quote:     Order:
Optional High and Low Gas Pressure Switches (Included in 500/600)
Welded Tubes (For Suction Side Application) (Central Furnace)
2 units to be installed in series (Not All Units/Configurations Available. Refer to Website for Model List)
Example: HM G 400 SS 26 B 15 MA 1 N R2 S XX  - X
HM = Tubular Module Housing Material Types
HD = Tubular Duct Furnace X = No Housing (Standard for HM & HD OEM Insert No Vestibule)
P = Pre-paint Vestibule/Cabinet, Galvanized Airside Wrapper (Standard)
G = 1.75" OD Tube/4 Pass/16,667-30,000 BTUH L = Galvanized
(25,000 BTUH Standard) C = 304 SS Vestibule/Cabinet and airside wrapper (Premium)
D = 316 SS Vestibule/Cabinet and airside wrapper (Premium)
Input Rating x 1,000 BTUH = 50 to 600 (See Ratings)
Housing (No Control Vestibule) - See Page 2
Tube Material (Wall Thickness) XX = No Housing (HM Series Only)
SS = 409 Stainless Steel (.042 min.) CX = OEM Insert / No Vestibule / Galvanized Airside Wrapper
CS = 304 Stainless Steel (.042 min.)
HS = 439 Stainless Steel (.042 min.) Housing (for HD OEM Insert with Control Vestibule) - See Page 2
CK = Indoor Front Exhaust Vestibule
CS = Indoor Separated Combustion Vestibule
Tube Insertion Length = 26" Standard CN = Weatherproof Top Exhaust Vestibule
CW = Weatherproof Front Exhaust Vestibule
Configuration (See Page 2)
Housing (for HD Freestanding Duct Furnace) - See Page 2
Number of Tubes = 3 through 15 (See Pages 3-4) KX = Indoor Front Exhaust Cabinet
SX = Indoor Separated Combustion Cabinet
Firing Mode NX = Weatherproof Top Exhaust Cabinet
SN = 1 Stage On/Off WX = Weatherproof Front Exhaust Cabinet
TN = 2 Stage High/Low
TS = 2 Stage Low Fire Start Job Site Elevation
MA = Modulating (5:1) for Natural S = 0 to 2,000'
MD = Modulating (3:1) for Propane H = 2,001 to 6,999' (Specify)
**MB = Modulating (10:1) Seamless Natural (6:1 for Propane) Y = Above 7000' (Consult Heatco)
Power Design Temp. Rise (F)
1 = System/Inducer Voltage 120 VAC R2 = 20F to 80F (A-G,P,Q Configurations, See Page 3)
*2 = System/Inducer Voltage 230 VAC R3 = 20F to 60F (H-N,R,S Configurations, See Page 4)
*, ***3 = System/Inducer Voltage 208 VAC
Fuel Type * Not available with the MB (10:1) control on 175,000 and smaller
N = Natural Gas ** Only available for models 100,150,200,250,300,350 & 400
L = Propane ***Not available on 175,000 and smaller
Housing & Utilities
UTILITIES
Config. ALL     Config. B, F, M & I  Config. B, F, M & I    Config. B, F, M & I
Furnace w/ Air Side Wrapper    Indoor Front Exhaust Indoor Separated Combustion Outdoor Front Exhaust
Indoor Top Exhaust Weatherproof and Front Exhaust
Config. ALL Config. B, F, M & I  Config. B, F, M & I    Config. B, F, M & I
Indoor Separated Combustion Weatherproof and Top Exhaust
"CX" "CK" "CS" "CW"
"KX" "SX" "NX" "WX"
"XX"
Heat Module
Config. ALL
050-175 Units 200-400 Units 500-600 Units
115 VAC FLA 2.4 Amps 115 VAC FLA 4 Amps 115 VAC FLA 5 Amps
230 VAC FLA 1.5 Amps 208 VAC FLA 2.5 Amps 208 VAC FLA 3.2 Amps